
Berita Acara Pengajaran 

Dosen.  :  Nurhasanah Halim 

Matakuliah  :  (0213) ENGLISH CONVERSATION I  

SKS  :  3 

Kelas  :  44.3B.01 

Jumlah Mahasiswa  :  0 

 

Pertemuan Ruangan Tanggal Bahan Kajian 

Berita Acara 

Pengajaran Kehadiran 

01 en2-d2 23 

September 

2024 

It s great to be here 

- Greeting people - 

Verb to be singular - 

Number - Asking 

someone s age 

 
Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

12:30-15:00 

Masuk: 

12:38:46 

Keluar: 

14:46:59 

02 en2-d2 30 

September 

2024 

Who s Em - 

Introducing People - 

Greeting people 

that you know - 

Preposition in on at 

- Common adjective 

- Introducing family 

and asking about 

family - Describing 

about people 

meeting 2 Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

12:30-15:00 

Masuk: 

12:38:46 

Keluar: 

14:46:59 

03 en2-d2 7 Oktober 

2024 

I m French 

Canadian - Talking 

about your country 

and nationality - 

Verb to be plural - 

Question words 

what where who 

students study 

about other 

country 

nationality and 

language 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

12:30-15:00 

Masuk: 

12:32:12 

Keluar: 

14:54:18 

04 en2-d2 14 Oktober 

2024 

Can You Spell That 

Please - giving your 

name and address - 

- giving telephone 

number - - days of 

the week 

meeting 4 Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

12:30-15:00 

Masuk: 

12:33:43 

Keluar: 

14:54:18 



Pertemuan Ruangan Tanggal Bahan Kajian 

Berita Acara 

Pengajaran Kehadiran 

05 en2-d2 21 Oktober 

2024 

Do You Like Heavy 

metal - Expressing 

likes and dislikes - 

Object pronouns - 

Present simple 

subject and 

don't doesn't 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

12:30-15:00 

Masuk: 

12:36:50 

Keluar:  

06 en2-d2 28 Oktober 

2024 

Can I come too - 

Clock times - Buying 

things - Ask 

permission 

can i come too Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

12:30-15:00 

Masuk: 

12:33:51 

Keluar: 

14:48:33 

07 en2-d2 4 

November 

2024 

Review project uts Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

12:30-15:00 

Masuk: 

12:32:13 

Keluar: 

14:54:30 

08 - - (UTS) - - 

09 en2-d2 18 

November 

2024 

Directions Giving 

directions Asking 

direction There is 

there are 

directions Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

12:30-15:00 

Masuk: 

12:31:32 

Keluar:  

10 en2-d2 25 

November 

2024 

She is Pretty Tall - 

Mention general 

appearance height 

age and hair - 

Decribing picture 

she's pretty tall Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

12:30-15:00 

Masuk: 

12:40:30 

Keluar: 

14:46:34 



Pertemuan Ruangan Tanggal Bahan Kajian 

Berita Acara 

Pengajaran Kehadiran 

11 en2-d2 2 

Desember 

2024 

Can You Scuba 

Driver - adverbial 

phrases of 

frequency - Months 

season and dates - 

Verb can ability 

numbers Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

12:30-15:00 

Masuk: 

12:32:45 

Keluar: 

 

12 en2-d2 9 

Desember 

2024 

What s Daniel 

Doing - Sentences 

in present 

continuous - 

Describing things - 

Name of the room 

and part of the 

house - Talking 

about the future 

what's daniel 

doing 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

12:30-15:00 

Masuk: 

12:40:44 

Keluar: 

15:01:17 

13 en2-d2 16 

Desember 

2024 

Were You Out Last 

Night - Express 

offering accepting 

and refusing - Verb 

to be past simple - 

Past time adverbials 

time signal in 

past time 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

12:30-15:00 

Masuk: 

12:31:10 

Keluar: 

14:48:18 

14 en2-d2 6 Januari 

2025 

My Joke s Funnier - 

Comparative and 

superlative - 

Irregular adjective - 

Past simple of 

regular verbs 

degree 

comparison in 

conversation 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

12:30-15:00 

Masuk: 

12:34:21 

Keluar: 

14:58:41 

15 en2-d2 13 Januari 

2025 

Review review Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

12:30-15:00 

Masuk: 

12:32:35 

Keluar: 

14:54:03 



Pertemuan Ruangan Tanggal Bahan Kajian 

Berita Acara 

Pengajaran Kehadiran 

16 - - (UAS) - - 

 



Nilai 

Dosen.  :  Nurhasanah Halim 

Matakuliah  :  (0213) ENGLISH CONVERSATION I  

SKS  :  3 

Kelas  :  44.3B.01 

Jumlah Mahasiswa  :  58 

No. NIM Nama Total Grade 

1 44230445 MUHAMMAD DWI SAPUTRA 85 A 

2 44230524 MUHAMAD RIDWAN 80 A 

3 44230561 HANS SALMAN HASAN 85 A 

4 44230568 RAMANATHAN SAHLAN PRADOTO 80 A 

5 44230569 DIRGHAM FATHIR YANRA SAPUTRA 85 A 

6 44230577 ADELIA PUTRI WIJAYA 80 A 

7 44230579 VANY APRILIA 80 A 

8 44230587 GRISELDA A'AQILA HALIM PUTRI 80 A 

9 44230588 ADINDA MERDEKAWATI 85 A 

10 44230599 VELIZA AULIA RAMADHANTY 85 A 

11 44230632 TRISA AMELIA 85 A 

12 44230646 RIZA MAULIA 80 A 

13 44230650 MUHAMMAD SIFA AL FARISI 80 A 

14 44230658 HANUM RAHIL SAFANI 80 A 

15 44230673 SASKIA RAMADHANIA 85 A 

16 44230677 YUSRIZAL EKA HIMAWAN 85 A 

17 44230681 SITI ZAHRA 85 A 

18 44230686 ARBIL WILDAN AL FARABI 80 A 

19 44230719 AGNA DENNY PRATAMA 80 A 

20 44230742 AQMAL DWI ANANTA 85 A 



21 44230743 DAISY ORLANA 80 A 

22 44230744 MUHAMMAD ILHAM FADILLAH 85 A 

23 44230751 RANDA DESMI JULANDRA 85 A 

24 44230765 DIAZ ABDULLAH ARIFIN 85 A 

25 44230790 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL HALLAZ 85 A 

26 44230802 ALFARIZY HARTANTO 80 A 

27 44230825 SHAFINA RAHMA INAYAH 80 A 

28 44230848 NAYLA UTARI 80 A 

29 44230873 DINDA AMELIA SANTIKA 80 A 

30 44230875 DELA AULIA KHAIRUNNISA 85 A 

31 44230884 REYHAL FIRGYAWAN LISTANTO 80 A 

32 44230907 NAYSHEILA OCTADIANI MALOKY 80 A 

33 44230908 FAUZIA RAHMA PINASTIKA 85 A 

34 44230920 ZAHRA HESTY SUSILO 85 A 

35 44230927 ARGYA AUFA ILHAM 85 A 

36 44230964 SALSABILA KARINA HAKIM 80 A 

37 44230969 
MUHAMMAD ILHAM NURFAUZI 

ALDANI 
80 A 

38 44230970 DEA NOVITASARI 80 A 

39 44230976 DEA ANISAFITRI 80 A 

40 44230998 SISTI NINDAR EKA PRATIWI 85 A 

41 44231007 JIHAN INAYAH 85 A 

42 44231010 CORINA 85 A 

43 44231025 NURZAHRAH FADHILAH 80 A 

44 44231034 DINI MAESAROH 80 A 



45 44231039 SONYA RAHAYUNING NEGARI 80 A 

46 44231049 VIONITA AGUSTINE 85 A 

47 44231051 HABIBI NUR RASYID 85 A 

48 44231062 TSALSABELLA KUSUMA AFIDA 85 A 

49 44231065 MAWAR MELANI 80 A 

50 44231066 JOAN JONATHAN PASARIBU 80 A 

51 44231072 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AKBAR 85 A 

52 44231078 REISHA IVANKA ABRAR 85 A 

53 44231079 RESA NAILA ANTELIN 80 A 

54 44231090 SILVA DESTY ANGGRAENI 85 A 

55 44231949 AL DAFFA PUTRA PRATAMA 85 A 

56 44231950 DARA MUSTIKA 80 A 

57 44231961 RENATA OKTAVIA RAMADHANI 85 A 

58 44231978 RILIAN GITA SAFIRA 85 A 

 



Presensi Mahasiswa 

Dosen.  :  Nurhasanah Halim 

Matakuliah  :  (0213) ENGLISH CONVERSATION I  

SKS  :  3 

Kelas  :  44.3B.01 

Jumlah Mahasiswa  :  58 

 

 Nim Nama 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Jumlah 

1.  44230445 muhammad dwi 

saputra 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 

2.  44230524 muhamad ridwan 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 

3.  44230561 hans salman hasan 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 

4.  44230568 ramanathan sahlan 

pradoto 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 

5.  44230569 dirgham fathir yanra 

saputra 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 

6.  44230577 adelia putri wijaya 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 

7.  44230579 vany aprilia 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 12 

https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230445-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230524-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230561-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230568-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230569-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230577-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230579-01-BSI.js


 Nim Nama 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Jumlah 

8.  44230587 griselda a'aqila 

halim putri 

1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 13 

9.  44230588 adinda merdekawati 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 12 

10.  44230599 veliza aulia 

ramadhanty 

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

11.  44230632 trisa amelia 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 10 

12.  44230646 riza maulia 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 

13.  44230650 muhammad sifa al 

farisi 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 

14.  44230658 hanum rahil safani 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 

15.  44230673 saskia ramadhania 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 

16.  44230677 yusrizal eka 

himawan 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 

17.  44230681 siti zahra 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 

https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230587-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230588-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230599-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230632-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230646-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230650-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230658-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230673-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230677-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230681-01-BSI.js


 Nim Nama 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Jumlah 

18.  44230686 arbil wildan al farabi 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 13 

19.  44230719 agna denny pratama 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 13 

20.  44230742 aqmal dwi ananta 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 

21.  44230743 daisy orlana 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 

22.  44230744 muhammad ilham 

fadillah 

1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 9 

23.  44230751 randa desmi 

julandra 

1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 11 

24.  44230765 diaz abdullah arifin 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 12 

25.  44230790 muhammad haikal 

hallaz 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 13 

26.  44230802 alfarizy hartanto 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 12 

27.  44230825 shafina rahma 

inayah 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 

https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230686-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230719-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230742-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230743-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230744-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230751-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230765-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230790-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230802-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230825-01-BSI.js


 Nim Nama 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Jumlah 

28.  44230848 nayla utari 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 

29.  44230873 dinda amelia santika 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 

30.  44230875 dela aulia 

khairunnisa 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 

31.  44230884 reyhal firgyawan 

listanto 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 12 

32.  44230907 naysheila octadiani 

maloky 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 

33.  44230908 fauzia rahma 

pinastika 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 

34.  44230920 zahra hesty susilo 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 

35.  44230927 argya aufa ilham 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 

36.  44230964 salsabila karina 

hakim 

1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 13 

https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230848-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230873-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230875-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230884-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230907-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230908-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230920-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230927-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230964-01-BSI.js


 Nim Nama 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Jumlah 

37.  44230969 muhammad ilham 

nurfauzi aldani 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 

38.  44230970 dea novitasari 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 13 

39.  44230976 dea anisafitri 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 13 

40.  44230998 sisti nindar eka 

pratiwi 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 13 

41.  44231007 jihan inayah 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 13 

42.  44231010 corina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 

43.  44231025 nurzahrah fadhilah 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 

44.  44231034 dini maesaroh 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 13 

45.  44231039 sonya rahayuning 

negari 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 

46.  44231049 vionita agustine 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 

https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230969-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230970-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230976-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44230998-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44231007-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44231010-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44231025-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44231034-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44231039-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44231049-01-BSI.js


 Nim Nama 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Jumlah 

47.  44231051 habibi nur rasyid 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 

48.  44231062 tsalsabella kusuma 

afida 

1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 11 

49.  44231065 mawar melani 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 

50.  44231066 joan jonathan 

pasaribu 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 13 

51.  44231072 muhammad naufal 

akbar 

1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 12 

52.  44231078 reisha ivanka abrar 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 13 

53.  44231079 resa naila antelin 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 

54.  44231090 silva desty 

anggraeni 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 13 

55.  44231949 al daffa putra 

pratama 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 12 

https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44231051-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44231062-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44231065-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44231066-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44231072-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44231078-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44231079-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44231090-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44231949-01-BSI.js


 

 

 

 Nim Nama 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Jumlah 

56.  44231950 dara mustika 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 13 

57.  44231961 renata oktavia 

ramadhani 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 13 

58.  44231978 rilian gita safira 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 14 

https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44231950-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44231961-01-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-44231978-01-BSI.js
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